
Civil Law Initiative Planning of lectures - 2014 session Summer University on Continental Law

1st week Monday, July 7 Tuesday, July 8 Wednesday, July 9 Thursday, July 10 Friday, July 11

Welcoming students by Pr Grimaldi 

and P. Papazian, CEO of the Foundation

9.00 - 9.30 am

Europeen and International Contract Law

by B. Fauvarque-Cosson

9.30 am - 12.30 pm

The Civil Law Systems in a Comparative 

Perspective

by X. Blanc Jouvan

2.00 - 4.30 pm

The Civil Law Systems in a Comparative 

Perspective

by X. Blanc Jouvan

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Family Law

by F. Swennen

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Europeen and International Contract Law

by B. Fauvarque-Cosson

1.00 - 3.00 pm

The Civil Law Systems in a Comparative 

Perspective

by X. Blanc Jouvan

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Opening reception at the décanal apartment

7.00 pm

The Civil Law Systems in a Comparative 

Perspective

by X. Blanc Jouvan

3.15 - 5.45 pm

Family Law

by F. Swennen

3.45 - 5.45 pm

2nd week Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 15 Wednesday, July 16 Thursday, July 17 Friday, July 18

M
o

rn
in

g Family Law

by S. Swennen

9.00 am - 12.00 pm

Europeen and International Contract Law

by B. Fauvarque-Cosson

9.30 am - 12.00 pm

Family Law

by S. Swennen

9.00 am - 11.30 pm

A
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n

o
o

n

Europeen and International Contract Law

by B. Fauvarque-Cosson

9.30 am - 12.00 pm

H  O
  L

  I
  D

  A
  Y

M
o

rn
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g Settlement of International Disputes

by E. Jolivet

9.00 - 11.30 am

Civil Liability Law Compared

by N. Vezina

9.00 - 11.30 am

Settlement of International Disputes

by E. Jolivet

9.00 - 11.30 am

Civil Liability Law Compared

by N. Vezina

9.00 - 11.30 am

A
ft

er
n

o
o

n Civil Liability Law Compared

by N. Vezina

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Settlement of International Disputes

by E. Jolivet

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Civil Liability Law Compared

by N. Vezina

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Settlement of International Disputes

by E. Jolivet

1.00 - 3.30 pm

3rd week Monday, July 21 Tuesday, July 22 Wednesday, July 23 Thursday, July 24 Friday, July 25

A
ft

er
n

o
o

n Public Contract

by Mr. F. Lelièvre

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Public Contract

by Mr.  F. Lelièvre

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Industrial Property

by Y-H. Massa

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Public Contract

by Mr.  F. Lelièvre

1.00 - 3.30 pm

Common Core Courses

12h30 pm - 14h30 pm : Closing Lunch

Exam

9.00 am - 12.00 pm
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  A
  Y

M
o

rn
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g Industrial Property

by Y-H. Massa

9.00 - 11.30 am

Industrial Property

by Y-H. Massa

9.00 - 11.30 am

Public Contract

by Mr.  F. Lelièvre

9.00 - 11.30 am

Industrial Property

by Y-H. Massa

9.00 - 11.30 am


